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17 10 21  /  Jasło 17 10 21 do 21:28  /  Strona 1/3

MiejsceBib. Nazwisko i imię Rok Klub Miasto Czas Różnica

  Płeć: Kobieta  

1 213 Bieszczad Magdalena 1983 Treser Team Jasło 22:42.45

2 159 Rępalska Agata 1986 Krościenko Wyżne 22:56.49 14.04

3 148 Adamczuk Amelia 2003 Szarów 23:41.26 58.81

4 176 Święch Anna 1979 Strzyżów 23:59.87 1:17.42

5 138 Garbacz Wiktoria 2006 KS Turbacz XC Waksmund 24:09.33 1:26.88

6 179 Ciborowska Aneta 1977 SEBA SPORT PISZ Pisz 24:24.05 1:41.60

7 120 Pruchnik Weronika 2009 SPEED JASŁO Błażkowa 26:03.64 3:21.19

8 160 Synowiec Judyta 1986 Jasło 27:14.23 4:31.78

9 119 Wisłocka Lena 2009 UKS SPRINT SANOK Sanok 27:49.46 5:07.01

10 131 Marcisz Amelia 2007 KS Turbacz XC Klikuszowa 28:38.72 5:56.27

11 215 Przewoźnik Iwona 1982 Jasło 30:17.91 7:35.46

12 147 Ciborowska Roksana 2003 SPEED JASŁO Jasło 32:11.93 9:29.48

13 181 Bemben Monika 1976 Jasło 39:11.79 16:29.34

DNF

130 Doskowska Paula 2007 UKS Sprint Sanok Sanok

  Płeć: Mężczyzna  

1 183 Gleń Robert 1976 MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Jedlicze 18:37.04

2 208 Ancygier Tomasz 1988 MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Tarnowiec 20:01.58 1:24.54

3 154 Mazur Ireneusz 1989 Jasło 20:42.24 2:05.20

4 245 Zgrzebieniowski Kamil 1994 21:32.73 2:55.69

5 186 Pruchnik Stanisław 1971 Błażkowa 21:39.48 3:02.44

6 190 Ciborowski Sebastian 1970 SEBA SPORT PISZ Pisz 21:46.34 3:09.30

7 229 Polak Bartosz 2003 LKS Czeluśnica 21:47.14 3:10.10

8 173 Pawelec Piotr 1967 Bractwo Magury&Pawko Runner Te Jasło 21:48.45 3:11.41

9 141 Ciborowski Itan 2005 SEBA SPORT PISZ Pisz 21:50.40 3:13.36

10 146 Chojnacki Bartłomiej 2003 KKSW-KRAK Kłaj 21:53.19 3:16.15

11 182 Sikora Wojciech 1976 Nightskating Rzeszów Rzeszów 22:14.19 3:37.15

12 185 Kubin Ireneusz 1972 KS SNPTT 1907 Zakopane Zakopane 22:17.68 3:40.64

13 203 Okoński Wieslaw 1954 Jasło 22:30.31 3:53.27

14 234 Czyżowicz Mirosław 1982 Jasło 22:34.20 3:57.16

15 137 Szczepanik Dawid 2006 Speed Jasło Kołaczyce 22:37.62 4:00.58

16 164 Borowiec Bartosz 1984 BoroTeam Jasło 22:54.73 4:17.69

17 140 Bieńko Mikołaj 2005 Jasło 23:29.80 4:52.76

18 197 Foryś Włodzimierz 1962 ULKS Technik Trzcinica Cieklin 23:44.09 5:07.05

19 202 Wojtasiewicz Winceny 1955 Tarnowiec 23:56.77 5:19.73

20 168 Saj Paweł 1982 Dzikie Mustangi Sędziszów Małopolski 24:15.69 5:38.65

21 209 Dybaś Jerzy 1961 Pektyna Jasło Jasło 24:48.50 6:11.46

22 226 Motyka Wojciech 2010 SPEED Jasło 25:59.30 7:22.26

23 105 Grasela Kacper 2010 SPEED JASŁO Jasło 26:57.45 8:20.41

24 239 Grasela Ernest 1979 Speed JASŁO Jasło 26:57.59 8:20.55

25 189 Soja Tomek 1970 . Mielec 28:16.39 9:39.35

26 132 Szczepaniec Jakub 2007 KS Turbacz XC Klikuszowa 28:41.23 10:04.19

27 145 Chiliński Julian 2004 SPEED JASŁO Pisz 32:12.10 13:35.06
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28 244 Krokowski Wojciech 1954 Jasło 32:19.08 13:42.04

29 216 Hałucha Filip 2008 Jasło 33:33.92 14:56.88

  Kategoria: Kat. do lat 15 / Płeć: Kobieta  

1 138 Garbacz Wiktoria 2006 KS Turbacz XC Waksmund 24:09.33

2 120 Pruchnik Weronika 2009 SPEED JASŁO Błażkowa 26:03.64 1:54.31

3 119 Wisłocka Lena 2009 UKS SPRINT SANOK Sanok 27:49.46 3:40.13

4 131 Marcisz Amelia 2007 KS Turbacz XC Klikuszowa 28:38.72 4:29.39

DNF

130 Doskowska Paula 2007 UKS Sprint Sanok Sanok

  Kategoria: Kat. 16 - 19 / Płeć: Kobieta  

1 148 Adamczuk Amelia 2003 Szarów 23:41.26

2 147 Ciborowska Roksana 2003 SPEED JASŁO Jasło 32:11.93 8:30.67

  Kategoria: Kat. 20-39 / Płeć: Kobieta  

1 213 Bieszczad Magdalena 1983 Treser Team Jasło 22:42.45

2 159 Rępalska Agata 1986 Krościenko Wyżne 22:56.49 14.04

3 160 Synowiec Judyta 1986 Jasło 27:14.23 4:31.78

4 215 Przewoźnik Iwona 1982 Jasło 30:17.91 7:35.46

  Kategoria: Kat. 40-59 / Płeć: Kobieta  

1 176 Święch Anna 1979 Strzyżów 23:59.87

2 179 Ciborowska Aneta 1977 SEBA SPORT PISZ Pisz 24:24.05 24.18

3 181 Bemben Monika 1976 Jasło 39:11.79 15:11.92

  Kategoria: Kat. do lat 15 / Płeć: Mężczyzna  

1 137 Szczepanik Dawid 2006 Speed Jasło Kołaczyce 22:37.62

2 226 Motyka Wojciech 2010 SPEED Jasło 25:59.30 3:21.68

3 105 Grasela Kacper 2010 SPEED JASŁO Jasło 26:57.45 4:19.83

4 132 Szczepaniec Jakub 2007 KS Turbacz XC Klikuszowa 28:41.23 6:03.61

5 216 Hałucha Filip 2008 Jasło 33:33.92 10:56.30

  Kategoria: Kat. 16 - 19 / Płeć: Mężczyzna  

1 229 Polak Bartosz 2003 LKS Czeluśnica 21:47.14

2 141 Ciborowski Itan 2005 SEBA SPORT PISZ Pisz 21:50.40 3.26
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3 146 Chojnacki Bartłomiej 2003 KKSW-KRAK Kłaj 21:53.19 6.05

4 140 Bieńko Mikołaj 2005 Jasło 23:29.80 1:42.66

5 145 Chiliński Julian 2004 SPEED JASŁO Pisz 32:12.10 10:24.96

  Kategoria: Kat. 20-39 / Płeć: Mężczyzna  

1 208 Ancygier Tomasz 1988 MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Tarnowiec 20:01.58

2 154 Mazur Ireneusz 1989 Jasło 20:42.24 40.66

3 245 Zgrzebieniowski Kamil 1994 21:32.73 1:31.15

4 234 Czyżowicz Mirosław 1982 Jasło 22:34.20 2:32.62

5 164 Borowiec Bartosz 1984 BoroTeam Jasło 22:54.73 2:53.15

6 168 Saj Paweł 1982 Dzikie Mustangi Sędziszów Małopolski 24:15.69 4:14.11

  Kategoria: Kat. 40-59 / Płeć: Mężczyzna  

1 183 Gleń Robert 1976 MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze Jedlicze 18:37.04

2 186 Pruchnik Stanisław 1971 Błażkowa 21:39.48 3:02.44

3 190 Ciborowski Sebastian 1970 SEBA SPORT PISZ Pisz 21:46.34 3:09.30

4 173 Pawelec Piotr 1967 Bractwo Magury&Pawko Runner Te Jasło 21:48.45 3:11.41

5 182 Sikora Wojciech 1976 Nightskating Rzeszów Rzeszów 22:14.19 3:37.15

6 185 Kubin Ireneusz 1972 KS SNPTT 1907 Zakopane Zakopane 22:17.68 3:40.64

7 197 Foryś Włodzimierz 1962 ULKS Technik Trzcinica Cieklin 23:44.09 5:07.05

8 239 Grasela Ernest 1979 Speed JASŁO Jasło 26:57.59 8:20.55

9 189 Soja Tomek 1970 . Mielec 28:16.39 9:39.35

  Kategoria: Kat. 60+ / Płeć: Mężczyzna  

1 203 Okoński Wieslaw 1954 Jasło 22:30.31

2 202 Wojtasiewicz Winceny 1955 Tarnowiec 23:56.77 1:26.46

3 209 Dybaś Jerzy 1961 Pektyna Jasło Jasło 24:48.50 2:18.19

4 244 Krokowski Wojciech 1954 Jasło 32:19.08 9:48.77


